Commission Review
Log of Temporary Rule Filings
July 28, 2023 through August 17, 2023

STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION

The rules in Subchapter 1E cover employee benefits including general leave provisions (.0100);
vacation leave (.0200); sick leave (.0300); workers compensation leave (.0700); military leave (.0800);
holidays (.0900); miscellaneous leave (.1000); other types of leave without pay (.1100); community
involvement (.1200); the voluntary shared leave program (.1300); family and medical leave (.1400);
child involvement leave (.1500); community services leave (.1600); administrative leave (.1700)

incentive leave (.1800); and paid parental leave (.1900).

Definitions

Adopt*

Relationship to Other Rules and Policies
Adopt*

Eligibility for Paid Parental Leave

Adopt*

Leave Available to Full-Time Employees
Adopt*

Leave Available to Part-Time Employees

Adopt*
Use of Other Leave
Adopt*

Requesting Use of Paid Parental Leave
Adopt*

Leave Administration

Adopt*

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

25

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

NCAC

O1E

01E

01E

01E

01E

01E

01E

01E

1901

.1902

.1903

.1904

.1905

.1906

.1907

.1908



