## Commission Review Log of Temporary Rule Filings July 28, 2023 through August 17, 2023

## STATE HUMAN RESOURCES COMMISSION

The rules in Subchapter 1E cover employee benefits including general leave provisions (.0100); vacation leave (.0200); sick leave (.0300); workers compensation leave (.0700); military leave (.0800); holidays (.0900); miscellaneous leave (.1000); other types of leave without pay (.1100); community involvement (.1200); the voluntary shared leave program (.1300); family and medical leave (.1400); child involvement leave (.1500); community services leave (.1600); administrative leave (.1700) incentive leave (.1800); and paid parental leave (.1900).

<u>Definitions</u> Adopt*	25	NCAC 01E .1901
<u>Relationship to Other Rules and Policies</u> Adopt*	25	NCAC 01E .1902
Eligibility for Paid Parental Leave Adopt*	25	NCAC 01E .1903
<u>Leave Available to Full-Time Employees</u> Adopt*	25	NCAC 01E .1904
Leave Available to Part-Time Employees Adopt*	25	NCAC 01E .1905
<u>Use of Other Leave</u> Adopt*	25	NCAC 01E .1906
Requesting Use of Paid Parental Leave Adopt*	25	NCAC 01E .1907
Leave Administration Adopt*	25	NCAC 01E .1908